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Easy install snap-on design

Always  
accessible ports

Reinforced TPU 
corners

Scan Here to 
Learn More

Ultimate in lightweight, always on protection. 
This case is  designed with business use 
in mind. The precision fit protective case 
mitigates device damage, down time and total 
cost of ownership.

InfoCase Part #

AO-SNP-MBAIRM1

AO-SNP-MBAIRM2

AO-SNP-MBAIR13

AO-SNP-MBAIR15

List Price:

$39.95 

$49.95

$49.95

$59.95

Fits Device:

MacBook Air M1 A2337 

MacBook Air M2 A2681 

MacBook Air 13 (M, M2, & M3) 

MacBook Air 15

Exclusively for

Rugged Snap-On Case 
Providing Drop and Shock Protection
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